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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 9a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ax BX AX TO

1 205 VINICIUS CORBO 20 0 0 x 9 11 0

2 114 WILLIAN FERENS 18 2 2 11 x 7 0

3 16 DANIEL RAMALHO 17 3 1 9 x 8 0

4 28 ADEMIR GARCIA JUNIOR 14 6 3 x 5 9 0

5 82 CARLOS ANDREY 12 8 2 x 7 5 0

6 412 FAUSTO SÁ 11 9 1 5 x 6 0

7 242 MARIO FERREIRA JR 11 9 0 x 11 0

8 911 GUSTAVO REY 9 11 2 3 6 x 0

9 105 ERNANDES ONASSIS 8 12 1 8 x 0

10 55 CADU GUIMARÃES 8 12 0 8 0 x 0

11 49 RODOLFO SIGNORETTI 8 12 0 6 x 2 0

12 80 MARCELO ARRUDA 7 13 1 7 x 0 0

13 26 JULIO CONTE 7 13 0 4 x 3 0

14 223 JOÃO LUIZ MAIA 5 15 2 1 x 4 0

15 27 RODRIGO ANZANELLO 4 16 1 x 4 0 0

16 107 JOSÉ MAUAD 3 17 1 0 3 x 0

17 23 VALDINEI QUIAROTI 2 18 1 2 x 0 0

18 45 GABRIEL ROSA 2 18 0 x 2 0 0

19 90 WELDES CAMPOS 1 19 1 x DQ 1 0

20 299 TIAGO BARRANCOS 1 19 0 0 1 x 0

21 38 VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA 0 20 1 x 0 0

22 481 GILNEI SOARES 0 20 0 0 0 x 0

23 11 PAULO SANT ANNA 0 20 0 x 0 0

24 145 NESTOR FERENS 0 20 0 0 DQ x 0

25 155 FERNANDO MEIRA 0 20 0 x 0

26 20 KLEBER MOURA 0 20 0 0 0 x 0

27 7 REINALDO FANTOZZI JR 0 20 0 0 0 x 0

28 202 EDUARDO MORCEGÃO 0 20 0 0 0 x 0

29 111 ALDO HIROSHI JR 0 20 0 0 x 0 0

30 266 VICTOR BROCHADO 0 20 0 DQ x DQ 0

31 75 RICARDO SILVA 0 20 0 0 0 x 0

32 100 CHRYSTIAN L. OLIVEIRA 0 20 0 x 0 0 0

33 770 ANTONIO VIEIRA RAMOS 0 20 0 0 0 x 0

34 88 RICARDO ELIAS CHAHINE 0 20 0 x 0 0 0

35 171 PAULO SANTOS ROSEIRO 0 20 0 0 x 0 0

36 555 MIGUEL SUBTIL 0 20 0 0 0 x 0

37 54 CARLOS EDUARDO 0 20 0 x 0 0 0

38 17 THIAGO MAZON 0 20 0 0 x 0 0

39 8 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA 0 20 0 x 0

40 333 FELIPE SARKIS 0 20 0 0 x 0 0

41 22 JONATA LESSA 0 20 0 0 0 x 0

42 4 THIAGO BATISTA 0 20 0 x 0 0 0

43 85 MARCIO BADRA 0 20 0 0 x 0 0

44 177 RICARDO CASTRO 0 20 0 0 0 x 0

Event Legend

#1 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa #3 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa

#2 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa #4 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa

POLE POSITION #114 WILLIAN FERENS
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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SUPER SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 9a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ax BX AX TO

1 412 FAUSTO SÁ 19 0 0 8 x 11 0

2 49 RODOLFO SIGNORETTI 18 1 1 9 x 9 0

3 911 GUSTAVO REY 16 3 2 7 9 x 0

4 105 ERNANDES ONASSIS 11 8 5 11 x 0

5 80 MARCELO ARRUDA 11 8 0 11 x 0 0 Page 1/2



6 171 PAULO SANTOS ROSEIRO 11 8 0 3 x 8 0

7 23 VALDINEI QUIAROTI 10 9 1 6 x 4 0

8 27 RODRIGO ANZANELLO 10 9 0 x 8 2 0

9 111 ALDO HIROSHI JR 10 9 0 4 x 6 0

10 299 TIAGO BARRANCOS 9 10 1 2 7 x 0

11 38 VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA 7 12 2 x 7 0

12 202 EDUARDO MORCEGÃO 7 12 0 1 6 x 0

13 100 CHRYSTIAN L. OLIVEIRA 6 13 1 x 5 1 0

14 11 PAULO SANT ANNA 5 14 1 x 5 0

15 145 NESTOR FERENS 5 14 0 5 DQ x 0

16 75 RICARDO SILVA 4 15 1 0 4 x 0

17 555 MIGUEL SUBTIL 3 16 1 0 3 x 0

18 17 THIAGO MAZON 3 16 0 0 x 3 0

19 770 ANTONIO VIEIRA RAMOS 2 17 1 0 2 x 0

20 177 RICARDO CASTRO 1 18 1 0 1 x 0

21 155 FERNANDO MEIRA 0 19 1 x 0

Event Legend

#1 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa #3 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa

#2 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa #4 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa

POLE POSITION #105 ERNANDES ONASSIS
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